
 Aquis Park Gold Coast Poly QLD  Professional

Race 1: CARBINE CLUB BENCHMARK 70 Handicap - 2000m

18 March 2023 - 12:49

Track Rating: Synthetic , Weather: Fine, Rail Position: True Entire

Section Overall 1800m 1600m 1400m 1200m 1000m 800m Last 600m

Field Times 2:06.90
(0:14.55)

1:52.35
(0:12.28)

1:40.07
(0:12.64)

1:27.43
(0:12.52)

1:14.91
(0:12.01)

1:02.90
(0:11.91)

0:50.99
(0:12.05)

0:38.94

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Distance
Travelled [m]

1 3 LETS TORQUE A DEEL 3 61.6 0:11.91 2:06.90 [1] 1:52.35 [1] 1:40.07 [1] 1:27.43 [1] 1:14.91 [1] 1:02.90 [1] 0:50.99 [1] 0:38.94

Alisha Donald 1000m 1000m (0:14.55) (0:12.28) (0:12.64) (0:12.52) (0:12.01) (0:11.91) (0:12.05)

2 1 LUCKY EXCHANGE 2 62.2 0:11.95 2:07.10 [2] 1:52.00 [4] 1:39.68 [2] 1:26.71 [2] 1:13.69 [2] 1:01.62 [2] 0:49.53 [2] 0:37.47 +9

Cody Collis 600m 600m (0:15.10) (0:12.32) (0:12.97) (0:13.02) (0:12.07) (0:12.09) (0:12.06)

3 4 FIREBOX 1 59.9 0:12.18 2:09.41 [3] 1:54.46 [2] 1:41.94 [3] 1:28.92 [3] 1:15.98 [3] 1:03.80 [3] 0:51.42 [3] 0:39.09 +0

Micheal Hellyer 1200m 1200m (0:14.95) (0:12.52) (0:13.02) (0:12.94) (0:12.18) (0:12.38) (0:12.33)

4 5 THE HOUSEMAN 5 59.5 0:12.38 2:11.42 [4] 1:56.37 [3] 1:43.71 [4] 1:30.57 [4] 1:17.73 [4] 1:05.35 [4] 0:52.86 [4] 0:40.44 +0

Shane Karlsson 600m 1200m (0:15.05) (0:12.66) (0:13.14) (0:12.84) (0:12.38) (0:12.49) (0:12.42)

Scratched: Early Thoughts (#2)

Report Created:  Sat 18 March 2023  17:07 GMT+10 (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 1/10

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Aquis Park Gold Coast Poly QLD  Professional

Race 1: CARBINE CLUB BENCHMARK 70 Handicap - 2000m

18 March 2023 - 12:49

Track Rating: Synthetic , Weather: Fine, Rail Position: True Entire

Section 600m 400m 200m Last 600m

Field Times 0:38.94
(0:12.39)

0:26.55
(0:13.15)

0:13.40
(0:13.40)

0:38.94

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Margin Distance
Travelled [m]

1 3 LETS TORQUE A DEEL 3 61.6 0:11.91 0:38.94 [1] 0:26.55 [1] 0:13.40 [1] 2:06.90 0:38.94

Alisha Donald 1000m 1000m (0:12.39) (0:13.15) (0:13.40)

2 1 LUCKY EXCHANGE 2 62.2 0:11.95 0:37.47 [2] 0:25.52 [2] 0:13.00 [2] 1L 0:37.47 +9

Cody Collis 600m 600m (0:11.95) (0:12.52) (0:13.00)

3 4 FIREBOX 1 59.9 0:12.18 0:39.09 [3] 0:26.64 [3] 0:13.54 [3] 14.5L 0:39.09 +0

Micheal Hellyer 1200m 1200m (0:12.45) (0:13.10) (0:13.54)

4 5 THE HOUSEMAN 5 59.5 0:12.38 0:40.44 [4] 0:27.65 [4] 0:14.08 [4] 26.3L 0:40.44 +0

Shane Karlsson 600m 1200m (0:12.79) (0:13.57) (0:14.08)

Scratched: Early Thoughts (#2)

Report Created:  Sat 18 March 2023  17:07 GMT+10 (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 2/10

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Aquis Park Gold Coast Poly QLD  Professional

Race 2: MARTIN COLLINS BENCHMARK 62 Handicap - 1200m

18 March 2023 - 13:29

Track Rating: Synthetic , Weather: Fine, Rail Position: True Entire

Section Overall 1000m 800m 600m 400m 200m Last 600m

Field Times 1:11.46
(0:13.51)

0:57.95
(0:11.27)

0:46.68
(0:11.16)

0:35.52
(0:11.45)

0:24.07
(0:11.75)

0:12.32
(0:12.32)

0:35.52

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Margin Distance
Travelled [m]

1 4 EXPRESSO LOVE 4 65.4 0:11.28 1:11.46 [1] 0:57.95 [1] 0:46.64 [2] 0:35.36 [2] 0:23.92 [2] 0:12.13 [2] 1:11.46 0:35.36

Noel Callow 800m 800m (0:13.51) (0:11.31) (0:11.28) (0:11.44) (0:11.79) (0:12.13)

2 1 QUIET RIOT 1 65.6 0:11.16 1:11.61 [2] 0:58.06 [2] 0:46.83 [1] 0:35.67 [1] 0:24.22 [1] 0:12.47 [1] 0.8L 0:35.67 -6

Jake Molloy 800m 800m (0:13.55) (0:11.23) (0:11.16) (0:11.45) (0:11.75) (0:12.47)

3 5 LATE NIGHT DEVIL 2 65.6 0:11.29 1:12.79 [3] 0:59.04 [3] 0:47.75 [3] 0:36.43 [3] 0:24.97 [4] 0:12.73 [4] 7.6L 0:36.43 -4

Sean Cormack Overall 1000m (0:13.75) (0:11.29) (0:11.32) (0:11.46) (0:12.24) (0:12.73)

4 3 NERETVA 5 65.8 0:11.28 1:13.19 [4] 0:59.32 [4] 0:48.04 [4] 0:36.71 [4] 0:25.31 [3] 0:13.13 [3] 9.9L 0:36.71 -1

Corey Bayliss Overall 1000m (0:13.87) (0:11.28) (0:11.33) (0:11.40) (0:12.18) (0:13.13)

5 2 DANAWI 3 65.6 0:11.22 1:14.74 [5] 1:00.55 [5] 0:49.33 [5] 0:37.87 [5] 0:25.78 [5] 0:13.16 [5] 18.9L 0:37.87 -2

Nathan Thomas 1000m 1000m (0:14.19) (0:11.22) (0:11.46) (0:12.09) (0:12.62) (0:13.16)

Report Created:  Sat 18 March 2023  17:07 GMT+10 (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 3/10

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Aquis Park Gold Coast Poly QLD  Professional

Race 3: TAB Class 3 Handicap - 1540m

18 March 2023 - 14:04

Track Rating: Synthetic , Weather: Fine, Rail Position: True Entire

Section Overall 1400m 1200m 1000m 800m 600m 400m Last 600m

Field Times 1:34.34
(0:10.48)

1:23.86
(0:11.90)

1:11.96
(0:11.91)

1:00.05
(0:12.12)

0:47.93
(0:11.86)

0:36.07
(0:11.83)

0:24.24
(0:11.93)

0:36.07

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Distance
Travelled [m]

1 1 ATON OF DELIGHT 6 62.7 0:10.48 1:34.34 [1] 1:23.86 [1] 1:11.96 [1] 1:00.05 [1] 0:47.93 [1] 0:36.07 [1] 0:24.24 [1] 0:36.07

Jag Guthmann-Chester Overall Overall (0:10.48) (0:11.90) (0:11.91) (0:12.12) (0:11.86) (0:11.83) (0:11.93)

2 2 FREEDOM AVENUE 3 62.7 0:10.62 1:35.88 [2] 1:25.26 [2] 1:13.28 [3] 1:01.31 [3] 0:49.21 [3] 0:37.37 [2] 0:25.34 [2] 0:37.37 +1

Jake Molloy Overall Overall (0:10.62) (0:11.98) (0:11.97) (0:12.10) (0:11.84) (0:12.03) (0:12.61)

3 3 NORTHERN WOODS 5 62.3 0:10.94 1:37.75 [3] 1:26.81 [4] 1:14.94 [4] 1:03.13 [4] 0:50.97 [4] 0:38.87 [4] 0:26.48 [4] 0:38.87 +12

Sean Cormack 1400m Overall (0:10.94) (0:11.87) (0:11.81) (0:12.16) (0:12.10) (0:12.39) (0:13.09)

4 6 DANEROCK 2 62.0 0:11.16 1:38.00 [4] 1:26.84 [6] 1:14.84 [6] 1:03.05 [5] 0:50.79 [5] 0:38.82 [5] 0:26.49 [5] 0:38.82 +1

Todd Banks 1200m Overall (0:11.16) (0:12.00) (0:11.79) (0:12.26) (0:11.97) (0:12.33) (0:13.14)

5 5 CREDENZA 7 63.3 0:10.68 1:38.45 [5] 1:27.77 [3] 1:15.97 [2] 1:04.04 [2] 0:51.86 [2] 0:39.85 [3] 0:27.38 [3] 0:39.85 +6

Hannah Richardson Overall Overall (0:10.68) (0:11.80) (0:11.93) (0:12.18) (0:12.01) (0:12.47) (0:13.47)

6 7 DOTNED 4 62.4 0:10.97 1:38.49 [6] 1:27.52 [5] 1:15.39 [5] 1:03.42 [6] 0:51.19 [6] 0:39.22 [6] 0:26.88 [6] 0:39.22 -2

Cody Collis 1400m Overall (0:10.97) (0:12.13) (0:11.97) (0:12.23) (0:11.97) (0:12.34) (0:13.21)

Scratched: Inspiration (#4)

Report Created:  Sat 18 March 2023  17:07 GMT+10 (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 4/10

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Aquis Park Gold Coast Poly QLD  Professional

Race 3: TAB Class 3 Handicap - 1540m

18 March 2023 - 14:04

Track Rating: Synthetic , Weather: Fine, Rail Position: True Entire

Section 200m Last 600m

Field Times 0:12.31
(0:12.31)

0:36.07

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Margin Distance
Travelled [m]

1 1 ATON OF DELIGHT 6 62.7 0:10.48 0:12.31 [1] 1:34.34 0:36.07

Jag Guthmann-Chester Overall Overall (0:12.31)

2 2 FREEDOM AVENUE 3 62.7 0:10.62 0:12.73 [2] 9L 0:37.37 +1

Jake Molloy Overall Overall (0:12.73)

3 3 NORTHERN WOODS 5 62.3 0:10.94 0:13.39 [3] 20L 0:38.87 +12

Sean Cormack 1400m Overall (0:13.39)

4 6 DANEROCK 2 62.0 0:11.16 0:13.35 [5] 21.3L 0:38.82 +1

Todd Banks 1200m Overall (0:13.35)

5 5 CREDENZA 7 63.3 0:10.68 0:13.91 [4] 23.8L 0:39.85 +6

Hannah Richardson Overall Overall (0:13.91)

6 7 DOTNED 4 62.4 0:10.97 0:13.67 [6] 24L 0:39.22 -2

Cody Collis 1400m Overall (0:13.67)

Scratched: Inspiration (#4)

Report Created:  Sat 18 March 2023  17:07 GMT+10 (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 5/10

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Aquis Park Gold Coast Poly QLD  Professional

Race 4: GRANT GOLDIE MEMORIAL Maiden Plate - 1200m

18 March 2023 - 14:50

Track Rating: Synthetic , Weather: Fine, Rail Position: True Entire

Section Overall 1000m 800m 600m 400m 200m Last 600m

Field Times 1:12.44
(0:13.48)

0:58.96
(0:11.21)

0:47.75
(0:11.61)

0:36.14
(0:11.46)

0:24.68
(0:11.94)

0:12.74
(0:12.74)

0:36.14

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Margin Distance
Travelled [m]

1 7 FACETIOUS 2 67.4 0:11.19 1:12.44 [1] 0:58.87 [3] 0:47.68 [2] 0:36.14 [1] 0:24.68 [1] 0:12.74 [1] 1:12.44 0:36.14

Bailey Wheeler Overall 1000m (0:13.57) (0:11.19) (0:11.54) (0:11.46) (0:11.94) (0:12.74)

2 4 LA FUSEE 4 67.1 0:11.21 1:12.81 [2] 0:59.33 [1] 0:48.12 [1] 0:36.46 [2] 0:24.80 [2] 0:12.67 [3] 2L 0:36.46 +5

Paul Hammersley Overall 1000m (0:13.48) (0:11.21) (0:11.66) (0:11.66) (0:12.13) (0:12.67)

3 8 SWANIC BOOM 6 66.6 0:11.23 1:12.88 [3] 0:59.36 [2] 0:48.13 [3] 0:36.39 [3] 0:24.85 [3] 0:12.87 [2] 2.3L 0:36.39 +11

Andrew Spinks Overall 1000m (0:13.52) (0:11.23) (0:11.74) (0:11.54) (0:11.98) (0:12.87)

4 2 HURRICANE HALL 3 66.7 0:11.27 1:13.26 [4] 0:59.50 [4] 0:48.23 [5] 0:36.43 [6] 0:24.50 [6] 0:12.43 [5] 4.3L 0:36.43 +12

Hannah Richardson 1000m 1000m (0:13.76) (0:11.27) (0:11.80) (0:11.93) (0:12.07) (0:12.43)

5 3 KLONDIKE STRIKE 5 65.6 0:11.29 1:13.39 [5] 0:59.56 [6] 0:48.27 [6] 0:36.62 [5] 0:24.94 [4] 0:12.73 [4] 4.8L 0:36.62 +11

Jason Taylor Overall 1000m (0:13.83) (0:11.29) (0:11.65) (0:11.68) (0:12.21) (0:12.73)

6 5 NICE WATER 1 66.8 0:11.09 1:14.24 [6] 1:00.45 [5] 0:49.36 [4] 0:37.62 [4] 0:25.70 [5] 0:13.11 [6] 9.8L 0:37.62 +5

Corey Bayliss 1000m 1000m (0:13.79) (0:11.09) (0:11.74) (0:11.92) (0:12.59) (0:13.11)

7 6 BOITUMELO 8 64.0 0:11.44 1:14.88 [7] 1:00.90 [7] 0:49.46 [7] 0:37.87 [7] 0:25.93 [7] 0:13.37 [7] 13.6L 0:37.87 +13

Sean Cormack 1000m 1000m (0:13.98) (0:11.44) (0:11.59) (0:11.94) (0:12.56) (0:13.37)

8 1 FANTWA 7 64.1 0:11.44 1:15.25 [8] 1:01.00 [8] 0:49.56 [8] 0:38.00 [8] 0:26.09 [8] 0:13.48 [8] 15.6L 0:38.00 +13

Noel Callow 1000m 1000m (0:14.25) (0:11.44) (0:11.56) (0:11.91) (0:12.61) (0:13.48)

Report Created:  Sat 18 March 2023  17:07 GMT+10 (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 6/10

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Aquis Park Gold Coast Poly QLD  Professional

Race 5: CERTIS SECURITY Class 1 Plate - 1050m

18 March 2023 - 15:29

Track Rating: Synthetic , Weather: Fine, Rail Position: True Entire

Section Overall 1000m 800m 600m 400m 200m Last 600m

Field Times 1:02.27
(0:04.73)

0:57.54
(0:11.08)

0:46.46
(0:10.88)

0:35.58
(0:11.29)

0:24.29
(0:12.15)

0:12.14
(0:12.14)

0:35.58

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Margin Distance
Travelled [m]

1 4 I AM AZZURRO 2 68.9 0:05.23 1:02.27 [1] 0:57.04 [8] 0:45.77 [6] 0:35.03 [5] 0:24.05 [5] 0:12.14 [1] 1:02.27 0:35.03

Bailey Wheeler 600m Overall (0:05.23) (0:11.27) (0:10.74) (0:10.98) (0:11.91) (0:12.14)

2 3 FAV'S FLYER 3 67.4 0:04.73 1:03.36 [2] 0:58.63 [1] 0:47.55 [1] 0:36.67 [1] 0:25.38 [1] 0:12.96 [3] 6.3L 0:36.67 -9

Noel Callow 800m Overall (0:04.73) (0:11.08) (0:10.88) (0:11.29) (0:12.42) (0:12.96)

3 6 MR TANGLES 5 68.6 0:04.85 1:03.46 [3] 0:58.61 [3] 0:47.54 [3] 0:36.55 [4] 0:25.32 [3] 0:13.07 [2] 6.8L 0:36.55 -10

Natalea Summers 1000m Overall (0:04.85) (0:11.07) (0:10.99) (0:11.23) (0:12.25) (0:13.07)

4 8 SEA COMMITS 1 68.2 0:04.86 1:03.78 [4] 0:58.92 [2] 0:47.76 [4] 0:36.95 [3] 0:25.51 [4] 0:13.02 [5] 8.6L 0:36.95 -8

Micheal Hellyer 800m Overall (0:04.86) (0:11.16) (0:10.81) (0:11.44) (0:12.49) (0:13.02)

5 2 DOUBLE COCO 7 69.0 0:04.93 1:03.91 [5] 0:58.98 [4] 0:48.02 [2] 0:37.17 [2] 0:25.84 [2] 0:13.46 [4] 9.4L 0:37.17 -11

Sariah Champkin 800m Overall (0:04.93) (0:10.96) (0:10.85) (0:11.33) (0:12.38) (0:13.46)

6 1 AGARN 4 68.0 0:05.13 1:04.10 [6] 0:58.97 [5] 0:47.72 [5] 0:36.57 [6] 0:24.94 [6] 0:12.65 [6] 10.4L 0:36.57 -5

Nathan Thomas 1000m Overall (0:05.13) (0:11.25) (0:11.15) (0:11.63) (0:12.29) (0:12.65)

7 5 LYNCHED 6 66.0 0:05.21 1:04.14 [7] 0:58.93 [6] 0:46.99 [8] 0:35.43 [8] 0:23.90 [8] 0:12.18 [8] 10.6L 0:35.43 +1

Andrew Spinks 600m Overall (0:05.21) (0:11.94) (0:11.56) (0:11.53) (0:11.72) (0:12.18)

8 7 LUMERAI 8 69.7 0:05.22 1:04.73 [8] 0:59.51 [7] 0:48.08 [7] 0:37.12 [7] 0:25.64 [7] 0:13.27 [7] 13.9L 0:37.12 +9

Hannah Richardson 800m Overall (0:05.22) (0:11.43) (0:10.96) (0:11.48) (0:12.37) (0:13.27)

Report Created:  Sat 18 March 2023  17:07 GMT+10 (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 7/10

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Aquis Park Gold Coast Poly QLD  Professional

Race 6: AQUIS STALLIONS Maiden Handicap - 1900m

18 March 2023 - 16:10

Track Rating: Synthetic , Weather: Fine, Rail Position: True Entire

Section Overall 1800m 1600m 1400m 1200m 1000m 800m Last 600m

Field Times 2:01.73
(0:08.18)

1:53.55
(0:11.96)

1:41.59
(0:12.71)

1:28.88
(0:12.94)

1:15.94
(0:13.07)

1:02.87
(0:13.01)

0:49.86
(0:12.52)

0:37.34

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Distance
Travelled [m]

1 9 WANDILLA 6 61.9 0:08.47 2:01.73 [1] 1:53.26 [4] 1:41.22 [3] 1:28.52 [3] 1:15.59 [3] 1:02.57 [3] 0:49.64 [2] 0:37.32

Andrew Spinks 600m Overall (0:08.47) (0:12.04) (0:12.70) (0:12.93) (0:13.02) (0:12.93) (0:12.32)

2 2 LADY TOWNSON 4 63.0 0:08.48 2:01.96 [2] 1:53.48 [5] 1:41.41 [5] 1:28.69 [4] 1:15.76 [5] 1:02.64 [5] 0:49.67 [5] 0:37.36 -3

Jason Taylor 600m Overall (0:08.48) (0:12.07) (0:12.72) (0:12.93) (0:13.12) (0:12.97) (0:12.31)

3 7 SEA KISSED 9 62.0 0:08.83 2:02.22 [3] 1:53.39 [8] 1:41.18 [8] 1:28.19 [8] 1:15.39 [8] 1:02.78 [6] 0:49.74 [6] 0:37.38 +3

Sean Cormack 1800m Overall (0:08.83) (0:12.21) (0:12.99) (0:12.80) (0:12.61) (0:13.04) (0:12.36)

4 1 GRIPPING 8 63.1 0:08.78 2:02.48 [4] 1:53.70 [7] 1:41.52 [7] 1:28.60 [7] 1:15.74 [7] 1:02.78 [8] 0:49.44 [8] 0:37.04 -5

Noel Callow 600m Overall (0:08.78) (0:12.18) (0:12.92) (0:12.86) (0:12.96) (0:13.34) (0:12.40)

5 3 IS THAT YOU ETHEL 3 62.8 0:08.18 2:04.00 [5] 1:55.82 [1] 1:43.86 [1] 1:31.15 [1] 1:18.21 [1] 1:05.14 [1] 0:52.13 [1] 0:39.61 -10

Bailey Wheeler 1800m Overall (0:08.18) (0:11.96) (0:12.71) (0:12.94) (0:13.07) (0:13.01) (0:12.52)

6 8 VALE STREET 1 61.6 0:08.39 2:04.05 [6] 1:55.66 [3] 1:43.51 [4] 1:30.69 [5] 1:17.82 [4] 1:04.71 [4] 0:51.75 [4] 0:39.05 -13

Cody Collis 1800m Overall (0:08.39) (0:12.15) (0:12.82) (0:12.87) (0:13.11) (0:12.96) (0:12.70)

7 5 DEVINE FALLS 7 61.1 0:08.58 2:04.49 [7] 1:55.91 [6] 1:43.70 [6] 1:30.72 [6] 1:17.94 [6] 1:04.95 [7] 0:51.79 [7] 0:39.39 -3

Shane Karlsson 600m Overall (0:08.58) (0:12.21) (0:12.98) (0:12.78) (0:12.99) (0:13.16) (0:12.40)

8 6 MISS MANSFIELD 5 62.7 0:08.34 2:07.25 [8] 1:58.91 [2] 1:46.96 [2] 1:34.32 [2] 1:21.19 [2] 1:08.16 [2] 0:55.11 [3] 0:42.08 +3

Nathan Thomas 1800m Overall (0:08.34) (0:11.95) (0:12.64) (0:13.13) (0:13.03) (0:13.05) (0:13.03)

Scratched: Bantamweight (#4)

Report Created:  Sat 18 March 2023  17:07 GMT+10 (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 8/10

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Aquis Park Gold Coast Poly QLD  Professional

Race 6: AQUIS STALLIONS Maiden Handicap - 1900m

18 March 2023 - 16:10

Track Rating: Synthetic , Weather: Fine, Rail Position: True Entire

Section 600m 400m 200m Last 600m

Field Times 0:37.34
(0:12.01)

0:25.33
(0:12.55)

0:12.78
(0:12.78)

0:37.34

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Margin Distance
Travelled [m]

1 9 WANDILLA 6 61.9 0:08.47 0:37.32 [1] 0:25.33 [1] 0:12.78 [1] 2:01.73 0:37.32

Andrew Spinks 600m Overall (0:11.99) (0:12.55) (0:12.78)

2 2 LADY TOWNSON 4 63.0 0:08.48 0:37.36 [3] 0:25.30 [3] 0:12.63 [2] 1.3L 0:37.36 -3

Jason Taylor 600m Overall (0:12.06) (0:12.67) (0:12.63)

3 7 SEA KISSED 9 62.0 0:08.83 0:37.38 [4] 0:25.09 [4] 0:12.63 [3] 2.8L 0:37.38 +3

Sean Cormack 1800m Overall (0:12.29) (0:12.46) (0:12.63)

4 1 GRIPPING 8 63.1 0:08.78 0:37.04 [8] 0:25.12 [6] 0:12.69 [4] 4.1L 0:37.04 -5

Noel Callow 600m Overall (0:11.92) (0:12.43) (0:12.69)

5 3 IS THAT YOU ETHEL 3 62.8 0:08.18 0:39.61 [2] 0:27.34 [2] 0:14.11 [5] 12.9L 0:39.61 -10

Bailey Wheeler 1800m Overall (0:12.27) (0:13.23) (0:14.11)

6 8 VALE STREET 1 61.6 0:08.39 0:39.05 [5] 0:26.53 [7] 0:13.34 [7] 13.1L 0:39.05 -13

Cody Collis 1800m Overall (0:12.52) (0:13.19) (0:13.34)

7 5 DEVINE FALLS 7 61.1 0:08.58 0:39.39 [6] 0:27.27 [5] 0:14.17 [6] 15.6L 0:39.39 -3

Shane Karlsson 600m Overall (0:12.12) (0:13.10) (0:14.17)

8 6 MISS MANSFIELD 5 62.7 0:08.34 0:42.08 [7] 0:28.93 [8] 0:15.02 [8] 31.6L 0:42.08 +3

Nathan Thomas 1800m Overall (0:13.15) (0:13.91) (0:15.02)

Scratched: Bantamweight (#4)

Report Created:  Sat 18 March 2023  17:07 GMT+10 (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 9/10

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Aquis Park Gold Coast Poly QLD  Professional

Race 7: SKY RACING QTIS Three-Year-Old Maiden Plate - 1200m

18 March 2023 - 16:46

Track Rating: Synthetic , Weather: Fine, Rail Position: True Entire

Section Overall 1000m 800m 600m 400m 200m Last 600m

Field Times 1:12.87
(0:13.07)

0:59.80
(0:10.89)

0:48.91
(0:11.56)

0:37.35
(0:11.81)

0:25.54
(0:12.47)

0:13.07
(0:13.07)

0:37.35

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Margin Distance
Travelled [m]

1 3 GALAXY GENERAL 5 68.1 0:10.91 1:12.87 [1] 0:59.66 [2] 0:48.75 [5] 0:37.10 [5] 0:25.40 [2] 0:13.07 [1] 1:12.87 0:37.10

Paul Hammersley 1000m 1000m (0:13.21) (0:10.91) (0:11.65) (0:11.70) (0:12.33) (0:13.07)

2 1 CANYOUFEELIT 6 69.7 0:10.89 1:13.81 [2] 1:00.74 [1] 0:49.85 [1] 0:38.29 [1] 0:26.48 [1] 0:13.76 [2] 5.5L 0:38.29 +4

Nozi Tomizawa Overall 1000m (0:13.07) (0:10.89) (0:11.56) (0:11.81) (0:12.72) (0:13.76)

3 6 OUR DRUMMER 8 67.0 0:11.19 1:13.89 [3] 1:00.17 [9] 0:48.98 [8] 0:37.27 [8] 0:25.29 [8] 0:12.85 [7] 5.9L 0:37.27 +18

Sean Cormack 1000m 1000m (0:13.72) (0:11.19) (0:11.71) (0:11.98) (0:12.44) (0:12.85)

4 10 MONAZEL 3 67.5 0:11.16 1:13.98 [4] 1:00.49 [6] 0:49.33 [6] 0:37.91 [6] 0:25.91 [5] 0:13.17 [5] 6.4L 0:37.91 +13

Bailey Wheeler 1000m 1000m (0:13.49) (0:11.16) (0:11.42) (0:12.00) (0:12.74) (0:13.17)

5 2 DEEP MILLIONS 9 68.3 0:10.83 1:14.16 [5] 1:00.87 [3] 0:50.04 [2] 0:38.46 [2] 0:26.36 [3] 0:13.46 [3] 7.4L 0:38.46 +7

Noel Callow 1000m 1000m (0:13.29) (0:10.83) (0:11.58) (0:12.10) (0:12.90) (0:13.46)

6 7 POWERALONG 11 69.6 0:10.82 1:14.17 [6] 1:00.89 [4] 0:50.07 [3] 0:38.42 [3] 0:26.34 [4] 0:13.47 [4] 7.5L 0:38.42 +12

Nathan Thomas 1000m 1000m (0:13.28) (0:10.82) (0:11.65) (0:12.08) (0:12.87) (0:13.47)

7 9 COCO JEWEL 10 70.5 0:10.78 1:14.29 [7] 1:00.96 [5] 0:50.18 [4] 0:38.48 [4] 0:26.29 [6] 0:13.55 [6] 8L 0:38.48 +17

Micheal Hellyer Overall 1000m (0:13.33) (0:10.78) (0:11.70) (0:12.19) (0:12.74) (0:13.55)

8 8 ROGER EXPRESS 4 64.9 0:11.46 1:15.71 [8] 1:01.92 [10] 0:50.46 [10] 0:38.15 [10] 0:25.82 [10] 0:12.96 [9] 16.3L 0:38.15 +19

Todd Banks 1000m 1000m (0:13.79) (0:11.46) (0:12.31) (0:12.33) (0:12.86) (0:12.96)

9 5 NEW ARRIVAL 1 65.5 0:11.35 1:15.83 [9] 1:02.24 [7] 0:50.89 [9] 0:39.27 [7] 0:27.30 [7] 0:14.21 [8] 16.8L 0:39.27 +3

Jag Guthmann-Chester 1000m 1000m (0:13.59) (0:11.35) (0:11.62) (0:11.97) (0:13.09) (0:14.21)

10 11 NORTHERN PLAYER 2 67.7 0:11.07 1:18.89 [10] 1:05.32 [8] 0:54.25 [7] 0:42.26 [9] 0:29.75 [9] 0:15.55 [10] 34.6L 0:42.26 +9

Jason Taylor 1000m 1000m (0:13.57) (0:11.07) (0:11.99) (0:12.51) (0:14.20) (0:15.55)

Scratched: Kozani (#4), Sunny Day (#12)

Report Created:  Sat 18 March 2023  17:07 GMT+10 (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 10/10

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by


